Race Date
April 20, 2013

Overall Name

1 Richard Koubek
Matt Brennan
Mike Hannon
Benjamin Hoy
Brian Palmer
David Means
Kali Thompson
Alex Phillips
Phillip Eck
Diana Filtz
Emily Previti
Jonathan Enterline
Dana Stauffer
Marcus Bouchillon
Kevin Ciccocioppo
Mark Snover
Tony Taliani
Nathan Shughart
Travis Ludwig
Gabriel Robison
Jessica Frey
Lindsey Enterline
Charis Mincavage
Alyssa Wargo
Russ Hollenbach
Tim Sullivan
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Matthew Bemis
Kyle Hurstik
Don O'Hara
Austin Lauer
Stephanie Smith
Patricia Silveyra
Scott Fitzpatrick
Todd Foose
Jennifer Bogdan
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Robert Speraw
Randy Mumma
Adam Palmer
Jerry Webber
Natalie Flanagan
Alan Brechbill
Elena Konas
Laura Manley
Tiffany Bogden
Adam Jarrett
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Aleana Kuhn

Martin Ciccocioppo

Dash For Diabetes 2013 Final
Overall Finish List

5K
City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
80 23 M 1 Top
15 30 M 2 Top
181 24 M 3 Top
151 15 M 1 0-99
160 51 M 2 0-99
173 15 M 3 0-99
131 28 F 1 Top
106 25 M 4 0-99
35 30 M 5 0-99
180 23 F 2 Top
107 30 F 3 Top
178 30 M 6 0-99
127 39 M 7 0-99
Etters PA 12 26 M 8 0-99
21 47 M 9 0-99
126 33 M 10 0-99
130 26 M 11 0-99
120 24 M 12 0-99
88 26 M 13 0-99
113 23 M 14 0-99
44 23 F 1 0-99
177 28 F 2 0-99
170 40 F 3 0-99
141 23 F 4 0-99
175 25 M 15 0-99
169 48 M 16 0-99
161 46 M 17 0-99
66 29 M 18 0-99
183 51 M 19 0-99
174 14 M 20 0-99
125 24 F 5 0-99
122 32 F 6 0-99
157 48 M 21 0-99
43 29 M 22 0-99
10 28 F 7 0-99
22 50 M 23 0-99
176 46 M 24 0-99
98 43 M 25 0-99
159 12 M 26 0-99
143 43 M 27 0-99
Hummelstown 41 18 F 8 0-99
14 61 M 28 0-99
79 24 F 9 0-99
89 27 F 10 0-99
11 44 F 11 0-99
68 29 M 29 0-99
81 25 F 12 0-99

Results By Applied Race Management Solutions, LLC 1

Time Pace
16:30.9 5:19/M
17:20.6 5:35/M
19:33.0 6:18/M
20:18.6 6:33/M
20:53.0 6:44/M
21:05.3 6:48/M
21:17.3 6:52/M
21:18.1 6:52/M
21:26.9 6:55/M
21:31.8 6:56/M
21:36.6 6:58/M
22:02.3 7:06/M
22:22.5 7:13/M
22:39.2 7:18/M
22:54.0 7:23/M
22:54.3 7:23/IM
22:59.8 7:25/M
23:06.0 7:27IM
23:38.6 7:37/M
23:53.4 7:42/M
24:12.1 7:48/M
24:56.1 8:03/M
25:03.0 8:05/M
25:22.2 8:11/M
25:23.7 8:11/M
25:27.4 8:13/M
25:28.5 8:13/M
25:38.4 8:16/M
25:40.3 8:17/M
25:42.8 8:17/M
25:43.7 8:18/M
25:45.8 8:18/M
25:56.8 8:22/M
25:57.7 8:22/M
25:59.0 8:23/M
26:22.0 8:30/M
26:29.4 8:33/M
26:30.4 8:33/M
26:34.4 8:34/M
26:43.4 8:37/M
26:51.8 8:40/M
26:59.2 8:42/M
27:15.2 8:47/M
27:19.6 8:49/M
27:20.2 8:49/M
27:41.9 8:56/M
27:42.3 8:56/M

04/21/2013 10:01:19



Race Date
April 20, 2013

Overall
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name City
Rylan Gray
Kelly Cudnohufsky
Michael Hallinan
Marci Stoner
Matthew Gray
Brian Hoerner
Jeff Cochran
Cassidy Moore
Michelle Farina
Katelyn Kuhn
Ruth Blum
Megan Lauer
Kathleen Foose
Jessica Kiapes
Amie Prokop
Cecil Dubots
Ashley Regan
Amanda Nagle
Douglas Hoy
Kieran Arehart
Steve Arehart
Kerri Hahn
Stephen Hahn
Kathy Sullivan
Steve Bowers
Richard Brinkman

Mechanicsburg PA

Harrisburg PA

New Cumberland PA
Hummelstown PA

Elizabethtown PA
Elizabethtown PA
Lori Storm

Lois Kohler

Christine Haertsch

Jim Flanagan Hummelstown
Jennifer Cupp

Shanna Shuletsky

Valarie Slifer

Toni Kauffman

steven ciccocioppo, sr

Natasha Fackler

Michelle Webber Palmyra

Leslie Marshall
Kate Garvin
Kelsey Lokie

Leif Arnesen
Judith Mondschein
Krista Chirico
Tricia Kohler
Jennifer Reeves Pine Grove
Elizabeth Wilson

Cathy Taliani

Hummelstown

Results By Applied Race Management Solutions, LLC

Dash For Diabetes 2013 Final
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K

48 8
25 49
164 31
162 28
46 38
60 55
24 42
95 18
37 43
82 27

9 25
85 48
42 28
75 30
108 30
33 27
154 25
99 29
150 44

2 8

4 38
52 9
53 42
168 47
13 55
16 71
156 48
77 50
51 42
40 54
26 30
121 34
123 37
72 38
23 59
155 37
144 51
91 35
45 21
87 23

5 21
93 59
18 41
78 33
110 16
146 24
129 23

2

M
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30
13
31
14
32
33
34
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
35
23
24
36
37
38
25
39
26
40
41
27
28
29
42
30
31
32
33
43
34
35
36
37
38
44
39
40
41
42
43
44

0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99

Time Pace
27:54.1 9:00/M
27:56.7 9:01/M
28:02.4 9:03/M
28:05.3 9:04/M
28:09.2 9:05/M
28:15.5 9:07/M
28:17.4 9:07/M
28:40.8 9:15/M
28:46.4 9:17/M
28:53.1 9:19/M
28:55.7 9:20/M
28:57.6 9:20/M
29:28.2 9:30/M
29:54.5 9:39/M
29:59.9 9:40/M
30:15.7 9:45/M
30:31.6 9:51/M
30:34.1 9:52/M
30:42.7 9:54/M
30:54.7 9:58/M
30:55.5 9:58/M

31:21.5 10:07/M
31:22.2 10:07/M
31:27.7 10:09/M
31:29.5 10:09/M
31:29.9 10:09/M
31:30.9 10:10/M
31:37.9 10:12/M
31:46.4 10:15/M
31:53.3 10:17/M
31:56.4 10:18/M
31:58.2 10:19/M
33:21.7 10:45/M
33:21.9 10:45/M
33:31.8 10:49/M
33:37.8 10:51/M
33:42.3 10:52/M
34:08.4 11:01/M
34:13.1 11:02/M
34:13.1 11:02/M
34:13.6 11:02/M
34:20.2 11:05/M
34:33.1 11:09/M
34:36.3 11:10/M
34:44.4 11:12/M
34:52.9 11:15/M
35:03.4 11:18/M
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Race Date
April 20, 2013

Overall
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

Name
Ben Smider
natalie Otoo
Rachel Davis
Tyler Hood
Kay Bartlett
Deirdre Weaver Hummelstown PA
Caitlin Keane
Jane Mannon
Lisa Zardus
Christina Gregor
elaine mowrer
Carola Wood
Heather Rotz
Derek Rotz
Sofia Walsh
Lauren Haraske
Jenny Feick
Isis Walsh
Bob Haertsch
Mindy Gray
baylee hartman
Shannon Arehart
Fang Ella
Shawna Hendricks
Kirsten Smith
Brandi Shellenberger
Samantha Etzler
Adalene Noll
Paula Petrillo
Matthew Davis
ANN RAILING
Francis Ciccocioppo
Michelle Kiser
Amy Seiler
Shannon Derr
Linda Vandling
Amanda Aghamehdi

Results By Applied Race Management Solutions, LLC

Dash For Diabetes 2013 Final
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K
165 27
104 37
28 32
153 22
7 59
142 45
73 24
90 48
179 47
50 30
96 42
147 49
115 28
114 28
140 9
56 9
39 36
139 39
166 78
471 37
57 12
3 36
185 24
187 27
124 26
117 22
36 27
101 45
105 46
27 29
109 51
20 41
76 38
116 42
158 36
136 48
1 28
3

M
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45
45
46
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
47
56
57
58
59
48
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
49
70
50
71
72
73
74
75

0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99

Time Pace
35:07.2 11:20/M
35:29.1 11:27/M
35:31.3 11:27/M
35:39.1 11:30/M
35:54.9 11:35/M
37:02.3 11:57/M
37:16.8 12:01/M
37:19.7 12:02/M
37:19.9 12:02/M
37:27.3 12:05/M
37:50.1 12:12/M
37:53.8 12:13/M
38:18.2 12:21/M
38:18.9 12:21/M
39:10.3 12:38/M
39:11.0 12:38/M
39:12.2 12:39/M
39:12.8 12:39/M
40:39.2 13:07/M
40:41.5 13:07/M
40:41.8 13:07/M
40:45.1 13:09/M
42:51.2 13:49/M
42:52.3 13:50/M
44:10.6 14:15/M
44:23.7 14:19/M
44:48.3 14:27/IM
50:05.9 16:09/M
50:08.5 16:10/M
50:12.5 16:12/M
50:31.1 16:18/M
50:33.1 16:18/M
50:42.5 16:21/M
50:43.2 16:22/M
50:43.7 16:22/M
50:44.2 16:22/M
51:19.2 16:33/M
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